
CN SU2 + Norme + Sepsi Kupa Sat 22-Apr-23 9:04 PM
Split time results - CN SU2 Page 1 OE12 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2023 

Pl Stno Name Time

M55  (5) 1.6 km 11 C
1(52) 2(33) 3(49) 4(47) 5(51) 6(55) 7(35) 8(54) 9(50) 10(34) 11(100) Finish

1 38 Iuliu Dopovecz 11:52 1:09 2:46 3:46 4:52 6:29 7:57 9:06 9:23 10:11 11:13 11:36 11:52
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 1:09 1:37 1:00 1:06 1:37 1:28 1:09 0:17 0:48 1:02 0:23 0:16

2 1 Árpád Tökés 12:47 0:52 2:40 3:51 5:05 6:38 8:11 9:39 10:02 10:49 12:05 12:30 12:47
TranSilva Cluj Cluj Napoca 0:52 1:48 1:11 1:14 1:33 1:33 1:28 0:23 0:47 1:16 0:25 0:17

3 69 Zoltán Szalay 13:19 1:10 2:57 4:08 5:13 7:03 8:28 10:04 10:26 11:15 12:40 13:03 13:19
VSK Csíkszereda M Ciuc 1:10 1:47 1:11 1:05 1:50 1:25 1:36 0:22 0:49 1:25 0:23 0:16

4 73 Gheorghe Dinu 13:39 0:56 2:46 3:50 5:30 7:10 9:24 10:41 11:00 11:48 12:58 13:22 13:39
CSU Brasov Brasov 0:56 1:50 1:04 1:40 1:40 2:14 1:17 0:19 0:48 1:10 0:24 0:17

5 51 Sorin Botos 13:46 1:04 2:53 4:05 5:18 6:57 8:32 10:13 10:47 11:48 13:02 13:28 13:46
Orienter Târgu M Tg Mures 1:04 1:49 1:12 1:13 1:39 1:35 1:41 0:34 1:01 1:14 0:26 0:18

M18  (9) 2.7 km 17 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(100) Finish

1 3 Ervin Vigh 15:20 1:11 2:17 2:33 3:52 4:31 5:11 6:34 7:11 9:04 9:30 9:45 10:40 11:10 11:59
TranSilva Cluj Cluj Napoca 1:11 1:06 0:16 1:19 0:39 0:40 1:23 0:37 1:53 0:26 0:15 0:55 0:30 0:49

13:02 13:23 15:07 15:20
1:03 0:21 1:44 0:13

2 32 Ioan Iacob 15:24 1:07 2:51 3:05 4:25 5:04 5:51 7:03 7:43 9:13 9:43 9:58 10:51 11:20 12:16
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 1:07 1:44 0:14 1:20 0:39 0:47 1:12 0:40 1:30 0:30 0:15 0:53 0:29 0:56

13:18 13:40 15:15 15:24
1:02 0:22 1:35 0:09

3 31 Vlad Percec 16:55 1:12 2:19 2:37 4:07 4:50 5:41 7:10 7:48 9:51 10:22 10:38 11:42 12:14 13:09
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 1:12 1:07 0:18 1:30 0:43 0:51 1:29 0:38 2:03 0:31 0:16 1:04 0:32 0:55

14:19 14:46 16:42 16:55
1:10 0:27 1:56 0:13

4 30 Radu Ilin 19:26 1:13 2:24 2:41 4:15 4:57 5:55 7:28 8:10 10:52 11:20 11:37 12:44 13:18 14:16
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 1:13 1:11 0:17 1:34 0:42 0:58 1:33 0:42 2:42 0:28 0:17 1:07 0:34 0:58

16:30 16:52 19:10 19:26
2:14 0:22 2:18 0:16

5 2 Benjámin Simon 21:44 1:31 2:56 3:14 5:21 6:16 7:30 9:23 10:12 12:27 13:09 13:29 14:48 15:32 16:38
TranSilva Cluj Cluj Napoca 1:31 1:25 0:18 2:07 0:55 1:14 1:53 0:49 2:15 0:42 0:20 1:19 0:44 1:06

18:20 18:57 21:30 21:44
1:42 0:37 2:33 0:14

6 97 Ionut Anghel 21:54 1:34 2:52 3:17 5:07 5:54 6:52 8:33 9:23 12:57 13:34 13:53 15:17 15:55 17:01
Atletic Roman Roman 1:34 1:18 0:25 1:50 0:47 0:58 1:41 0:50 3:34 0:37 0:19 1:24 0:38 1:06

18:29 18:59 21:37 21:54
1:28 0:30 2:38 0:17

7 43 Cristi Betivu 22:02 1:55 3:18 3:34 5:22 6:13 7:20 9:06 9:58 13:11 13:39 13:58 15:12 16:09 17:20
Galata Chisinau 1:55 1:23 0:16 1:48 0:51 1:07 1:46 0:52 3:13 0:28 0:19 1:14 0:57 1:11

18:47 19:24 21:51 22:02
1:27 0:37 2:27 0:11

8 18 Spiridon Ionescu 23:01 1:42 3:35 4:34 6:16 7:05 8:19 10:06 11:58 14:02 14:37 15:01 16:22 17:00 18:02
Chimia Victoria Victoria 1:42 1:53 0:59 1:42 0:49 1:14 1:47 1:52 2:04 0:35 0:24 1:21 0:38 1:02

19:32 20:04 22:46 23:01 7:40
1:30 0:32 2:42 0:15 *53

9 19 Ioan Lungu 24:45 1:51 3:27 4:08 6:21 7:28 8:25 10:24 12:16 15:07 15:36 15:59 17:27 18:11 19:21
Chimia Victoria Victoria 1:51 1:36 0:41 2:13 1:07 0:57 1:59 1:52 2:51 0:29 0:23 1:28 0:44 1:10

20:52 21:28 24:28 24:45
1:31 0:36 3:00 0:17

W14  (14) 1.2 km 11 C
1(51) 2(52) 3(47) 4(48) 5(34) 6(50) 7(53) 8(54) 9(35) 10(55) 11(100) Finish

1 25 Ana Brandus 8:35 1:02 1:25 2:49 3:34 4:32 5:30 6:06 6:25 6:42 7:41 8:20 8:35
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 1:02 0:23 1:24 0:45 0:58 0:58 0:36 0:19 0:17 0:59 0:39 0:15

2 24 Sonia Stupu 9:39 1:18 1:39 2:58 3:46 4:50 6:05 6:50 7:13 7:33 8:42 9:25 9:39
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 1:18 0:21 1:19 0:48 1:04 1:15 0:45 0:23 0:20 1:09 0:43 0:14

3 47 Julia David 11:14 2:34 2:54 4:14 5:00 6:04 7:21 8:33 8:53 9:10 10:26 11:01 11:14 2:07
Orienter Târgu M Tg Mures 2:34 0:20 1:20 0:46 1:04 1:17 1:12 0:20 0:17 1:16 0:35 0:13 *52

4 23 Maria Alexa-Pop 12:06 2:00 2:46 4:22 5:25 6:42 8:01 8:54 9:23 9:51 11:02 11:44 12:06
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 2:00 0:46 1:36 1:03 1:17 1:19 0:53 0:29 0:28 1:11 0:42 0:22

5 14 Ana Pascu 12:39 1:06 1:39 3:14 4:01 5:09 6:24 7:03 7:27 7:49 11:27 12:20 12:39
Chimia Victoria Victoria 1:06 0:33 1:35 0:47 1:08 1:15 0:39 0:24 0:22 3:38 0:53 0:19

6 65 Zsuzsanna Mária Ráduly 13:07 3:05 3:45 5:18 6:21 7:31 8:51 9:56 10:25 10:50 12:08 12:48 13:07
VSK Csíkszereda M Ciuc 3:05 0:40 1:33 1:03 1:10 1:20 1:05 0:29 0:25 1:18 0:40 0:19

7 22 Maria Tudorascu 13:41 1:27 1:52 3:25 7:06 8:13 9:33 10:21 10:47 11:12 12:34 13:24 13:41
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 1:27 0:25 1:33 3:41 1:07 1:20 0:48 0:26 0:25 1:22 0:50 0:17

8 46 Zsofia Balogh 14:09 1:33 1:54 3:18 4:01 5:08 6:37 10:41 11:32 11:53 13:12 13:54 14:09
Orienter Târgu M Tg Mures 1:33 0:21 1:24 0:43 1:07 1:29 4:04 0:51 0:21 1:19 0:42 0:15

9 45 Sara Heim 15:48 4:47 5:12 6:50 9:03 10:19 11:23 12:47 13:06 13:26 14:53 15:32 15:48
Orienter Târgu M Tg Mures 4:47 0:25 1:38 2:13 1:16 1:04 1:24 0:19 0:20 1:27 0:39 0:16

10 21 Ana Tudorascu 19:42 1:35 1:57 4:00 5:11 6:35 13:57 16:28 17:01 17:28 18:42 19:23 19:42
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 1:35 0:22 2:03 1:11 1:24 7:22 2:31 0:33 0:27 1:14 0:41 0:19

11 26 Letitia Dragomir 27:32 2:26 2:45 4:41 7:50 9:11 21:56 24:02 24:30 24:50 26:36 27:19 27:32
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 2:26 0:19 1:56 3:09 1:21 12:45 2:06 0:28 0:20 1:46 0:43 0:13

12 13 Laura Comsoiu 29:34 3:29 3:49 5:38 8:56 10:17 23:04 25:25 26:35 26:50 28:09 29:15 29:34 2:59
Chimia Victoria Victoria 3:29 0:20 1:49 3:18 1:21 12:47 2:21 1:10 0:15 1:19 1:06 0:19 *52

13 102 Cristina Alexa-Pop 29:40 10:04 11:06 13:27 20:39 22:14 24:35 26:01 26:29 26:55 28:35 29:21 29:40
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Pl Stno Name Time

W14  (14) 1.2 km 11 C (cont.)

1(51) 2(52) 3(47) 4(48) 5(34) 6(50) 7(53) 8(54) 9(35) 10(55) 11(100) Finish

Babarunca Sacele Sacele 10:04 1:02 2:21 7:12 1:35 2:21 1:26 0:28 0:26 1:40 0:46 0:19

9 Zsófia Balázsi mp 1:34 1:58 3:42 6:59 8:13 21:01 23:26 ----- 24:00 25:40 26:18 26:33
TranSilva Cluj Cluj Napoca 1:34 0:24 1:44 3:17 1:14 12:48 2:25 0:34 1:40 0:38 0:15

W18  (8) 2.2 km 17 C
1(56) 2(49) 3(46) 4(45) 5(43) 6(42) 7(40) 8(39) 9(38) 10(50) 11(35) 12(34) 13(55) 14(48)

15(31) 16(47) 17(100) Finish

1 16 Diana Maria Pop 17:55 1:42 2:23 3:13 3:37 5:22 5:54 6:48 7:33 10:04 10:55 11:54 12:45 13:27 14:34
Chimia Victoria Victoria 1:42 0:41 0:50 0:24 1:45 0:32 0:54 0:45 2:31 0:51 0:59 0:51 0:42 1:07

15:36 16:36 17:43 17:55
1:02 1:00 1:07 0:12

2 27 Iulia Stupu 18:47 1:46 2:30 3:11 3:30 5:12 5:40 6:31 7:53 10:34 11:16 12:10 12:59 13:43 14:56
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 1:46 0:44 0:41 0:19 1:42 0:28 0:51 1:22 2:41 0:42 0:54 0:49 0:44 1:13

16:31 17:31 18:30 18:47
1:35 1:00 0:59 0:17

3 79 Andrea Manu 19:24 1:50 2:34 3:39 4:03 6:28 6:54 7:48 8:25 11:11 11:58 12:50 13:45 14:34 15:52
Stiinta Electros Baia Mare 1:50 0:44 1:05 0:24 2:25 0:26 0:54 0:37 2:46 0:47 0:52 0:55 0:49 1:18

16:56 18:07 19:10 19:24
1:04 1:11 1:03 0:14

4 90 Alexia Tudorache 19:48 1:55 2:41 3:29 3:54 5:44 6:17 7:22 7:54 11:05 12:03 12:59 13:58 14:44 16:00
CS Universitatea Craiova 1:55 0:46 0:48 0:25 1:50 0:33 1:05 0:32 3:11 0:58 0:56 0:59 0:46 1:16

17:32 18:32 19:31 19:48
1:32 1:00 0:59 0:17

5 10 Sára Böjte 20:48 1:43 2:32 3:27 3:48 5:56 6:30 7:26 8:12 11:52 12:36 13:47 14:40 15:32 17:08
TranSilva Cluj Cluj Napoca 1:43 0:49 0:55 0:21 2:08 0:34 0:56 0:46 3:40 0:44 1:11 0:53 0:52 1:36

18:18 19:32 20:33 20:48
1:10 1:14 1:01 0:15

6 80 Tania Sabou 21:03 1:48 2:35 3:20 3:48 6:34 7:01 7:53 8:36 11:46 13:01 14:02 15:01 15:50 17:24
Stiinta Electros Baia Mare 1:48 0:47 0:45 0:28 2:46 0:27 0:52 0:43 3:10 1:15 1:01 0:59 0:49 1:34

18:39 19:40 20:47 21:03
1:15 1:01 1:07 0:16

7 17 Antonia Stanea 22:05 3:02 3:51 5:15 5:39 7:45 8:21 9:32 10:16 13:06 13:58 15:11 16:01 16:49 18:30
Chimia Victoria Victoria 3:02 0:49 1:24 0:24 2:06 0:36 1:11 0:44 2:50 0:52 1:13 0:50 0:48 1:41

19:44 20:46 21:52 22:05
1:14 1:02 1:06 0:13

8 78 Antonia Man 22:26 1:59 2:50 3:50 4:14 6:25 7:02 8:03 8:40 12:24 13:13 14:43 15:47 16:44 18:22
Stiinta Electros Baia Mare 1:59 0:51 1:00 0:24 2:11 0:37 1:01 0:37 3:44 0:49 1:30 1:04 0:57 1:38

19:38 20:52 22:12 22:26
1:16 1:14 1:20 0:14

M14  (4) 1.6 km 11 C
1(52) 2(33) 3(49) 4(47) 5(51) 6(55) 7(35) 8(54) 9(50) 10(34) 11(100) Finish

1 11 Vince Simon 13:29 1:10 3:01 4:08 5:26 7:09 8:47 10:24 10:48 11:39 12:47 13:14 13:29
TranSilva Cluj Cluj Napoca 1:10 1:51 1:07 1:18 1:43 1:38 1:37 0:24 0:51 1:08 0:27 0:15

2 48 Gergo Szasz 16:35 1:39 4:06 5:41 7:00 9:24 11:08 12:47 13:14 14:19 15:52 16:20 16:35
Orienter Târgu M Tg Mures 1:39 2:27 1:35 1:19 2:24 1:44 1:39 0:27 1:05 1:33 0:28 0:15

3 96 Gergö György 17:45 1:52 4:23 6:04 7:14 9:40 11:52 13:46 14:30 15:37 16:51 17:25 17:45
PC Miercurea Ciu M Ciuc 1:52 2:31 1:41 1:10 2:26 2:12 1:54 0:44 1:07 1:14 0:34 0:20

4 15 Stefan Pascu 31:05 2:40 5:17 14:30 16:18 20:44 23:59 26:50 27:31 28:33 30:16 30:50 31:05 12:24
Chimia Victoria Victoria 2:40 2:37 9:13 1:48 4:26 3:15 2:51 0:41 1:02 1:43 0:34 0:15 *46

M65  (1) 1.6 km 11 C
1(52) 2(33) 3(49) 4(47) 5(51) 6(55) 7(35) 8(54) 9(50) 10(34) 11(100) Finish

1 94 Emilian Minoiu 15:21 1:17 3:31 4:43 6:04 7:40 10:12 11:44 12:16 13:11 14:29 15:00 15:21
CS Universitatea Craiova 1:17 2:14 1:12 1:21 1:36 2:32 1:32 0:32 0:55 1:18 0:31 0:21

W55  (4) 1.2 km 11 C
1(51) 2(52) 3(47) 4(48) 5(34) 6(50) 7(53) 8(54) 9(35) 10(55) 11(100) Finish

1 29 Ruxandra Dopovecz 19:54 1:37 2:11 6:04 6:59 8:22 11:58 15:24 16:07 16:37 18:27 19:31 19:54 4:59
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 1:37 0:34 3:53 0:55 1:23 3:36 3:26 0:43 0:30 1:50 1:04 0:23 *48

2 106 Gentiana Craciun 21:02 2:14 3:03 5:50 7:34 9:40 12:02 15:17 15:58 16:38 19:02 20:31 21:02
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 2:14 0:49 2:47 1:44 2:06 2:22 3:15 0:41 0:40 2:24 1:29 0:31

3 68 Rózália Antal 26:49 3:39 4:11 6:39 8:49 12:38 14:25 21:14 22:49 23:18 25:29 26:23 26:49 16:03
VSK Csíkszereda M Ciuc 3:39 0:32 2:28 2:10 3:49 1:47 6:49 1:35 0:29 2:11 0:54 0:26 *36

98 Ildikó Mester-Nagy dnf ----- ----- 7:56 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 9:05 9:23 0.00
Fitnes Tribe Sf Gheorghe 7:56 1:09 0:18 *56

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0:02 1:07 2:03 2:57 3:45 5:47 6:47
*49 *46 *45 *43 *42 *40 *38 *50 *35 *34 *55 *48 *31
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Pl Stno Name Time

M45  (13) 2.2 km 17 C
1(56) 2(49) 3(46) 4(45) 5(43) 6(42) 7(40) 8(39) 9(38) 10(50) 11(35) 12(34) 13(55) 14(48)

15(31) 16(47) 17(100) Finish

1 34 Petru Stupu 16:02 1:30 2:10 2:52 3:12 4:42 5:07 5:48 6:17 8:35 9:13 9:56 10:41 11:23 12:25
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 1:30 0:40 0:42 0:20 1:30 0:25 0:41 0:29 2:18 0:38 0:43 0:45 0:42 1:02

13:45 14:49 15:47 16:02
1:20 1:04 0:58 0:15

2 85 István Sebestyén 16:49 1:47 2:28 3:09 3:30 5:11 5:38 6:23 6:55 9:25 10:18 11:08 11:56 12:36 13:44
Stiinta Electros Baia Mare 1:47 0:41 0:41 0:21 1:41 0:27 0:45 0:32 2:30 0:53 0:50 0:48 0:40 1:08

14:39 15:37 16:32 16:49
0:55 0:58 0:55 0:17

3 86 Florin Urian 17:19 1:50 2:33 3:18 3:44 5:23 5:54 6:43 7:18 9:44 10:25 11:11 11:57 12:44 13:49
CS Otopeni Otopeni 1:50 0:43 0:45 0:26 1:39 0:31 0:49 0:35 2:26 0:41 0:46 0:46 0:47 1:05

14:52 16:03 17:04 17:19
1:03 1:11 1:01 0:15

4 35 Mihai Spatariu 19:04 2:35 3:32 4:51 5:14 6:58 7:32 8:22 9:14 11:39 12:27 13:13 13:58 14:39 15:44
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 2:35 0:57 1:19 0:23 1:44 0:34 0:50 0:52 2:25 0:48 0:46 0:45 0:41 1:05

16:42 17:44 18:49 19:04
0:58 1:02 1:05 0:15

5 74 Mihnea Grecu 19:25 1:41 2:37 3:29 3:52 5:52 0.00 0.00 0.00 10:55 11:50 12:54 13:43 14:32 0.00
Mentor Silva Buc Bucuresti 1:41 0:56 0:52 0:23 2:00 5:03 0:55 1:04 0:49 0:49

17:04 18:06 19:08 19:25 19:09 19:09
2:32 1:02 1:02 0:17 *100 *100

6 36 Horia Galateanu 19:27 1:56 2:44 3:35 4:03 6:01 6:39 7:42 8:27 11:19 12:08 13:01 13:50 14:35 15:48
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 1:56 0:48 0:51 0:28 1:58 0:38 1:03 0:45 2:52 0:49 0:53 0:49 0:45 1:13

17:10 18:08 19:11 19:27
1:22 0:58 1:03 0:16

7 50 Laszlo Heim 21:03 2:19 3:05 4:07 4:40 6:44 7:20 8:28 9:04 11:46 12:28 13:17 14:44 15:34 16:45
Orienter Târgu M Tg Mures 2:19 0:46 1:02 0:33 2:04 0:36 1:08 0:36 2:42 0:42 0:49 1:27 0:50 1:11

17:54 19:41 20:44 21:03
1:09 1:47 1:03 0:19

8 75 Elemér Butyka 26:49 3:20 4:17 5:31 6:00 9:35 10:08 11:19 12:16 15:53 16:35 17:32 18:30 19:59 22:10
Fitnes Tribe Sf Gheorghe 3:20 0:57 1:14 0:29 3:35 0:33 1:11 0:57 3:37 0:42 0:57 0:58 1:29 2:11

23:20 25:13 26:29 26:49
1:10 1:53 1:16 0:20

9 37 Florin Gorbea 31:17 2:39 3:43 5:07 5:42 8:12 8:53 10:18 11:21 16:18 17:20 18:40 19:55 20:59 22:51
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 2:39 1:04 1:24 0:35 2:30 0:41 1:25 1:03 4:57 1:02 1:20 1:15 1:04 1:52

28:01 29:10 30:53 31:17
5:10 1:09 1:43 0:24

10 56 Mihai Eftemie 32:52 3:30 4:33 5:42 6:20 9:07 9:53 11:07 12:17 16:45 17:49 19:09 20:26 21:53 23:57
Vointa Sinaia Sinaia 3:30 1:03 1:09 0:38 2:47 0:46 1:14 1:10 4:28 1:04 1:20 1:17 1:27 2:04

28:04 29:36 32:27 32:52
4:07 1:32 2:51 0:25

72 Marius Curca mp 2:38 3:23 4:15 4:40 6:34 7:12 8:12 ----- 11:02 12:07 13:03 13:57 14:45 16:47
CSU Brasov Brasov 2:38 0:45 0:52 0:25 1:54 0:38 1:00 2:50 1:05 0:56 0:54 0:48 2:02

17:47 18:56 20:05 20:23
1:00 1:09 1:09 0:18

77 Vilmos Luffy mp 10:15 12:59 13:57 14:27 16:42 17:19 18:28 19:12 22:12 23:12 24:18 27:06 28:00 29:59
Fitnes Tribe Sf Gheorghe 10:15 2:44 0:58 0:30 2:15 0:37 1:09 0:44 3:00 1:00 1:06 2:48 0:54 1:59

32:10 ----- 33:15 34:49 6:35 9:14 33:18
2:11 1:05 1:34 *36 *47 *100

52 Bogdan Bacescu mp 2:48 14:04 15:09 16:04 23:12 ----- ----- ----- 37:35 39:12 42:59 45:06 47:33 -----
Altius Roman Roman 2:48 11:16 1:05 0:55 7:08 14:23 1:37 3:47 2:07 2:27

----- 52:24 1:13:26 1:14:01 20:50 49:03
4:51 21:02 0:35 *42 *100

W45  (2) 1.6 km 11 C
1(52) 2(33) 3(49) 4(47) 5(51) 6(55) 7(35) 8(54) 9(50) 10(34) 11(100) Finish

1 60 Annamária Ráduly 12:57 1:09 3:05 4:16 5:24 6:55 8:38 9:49 10:14 11:09 12:14 12:40 12:57 12:41
VSK Csíkszereda M Ciuc 1:09 1:56 1:11 1:08 1:31 1:43 1:11 0:25 0:55 1:05 0:26 0:17 *100

2 42 Lilia Golovei 22:30 1:34 5:40 7:28 9:22 12:18 14:41 16:58 17:48 19:12 21:14 21:58 22:30
Galata Chisinau 1:34 4:06 1:48 1:54 2:56 2:23 2:17 0:50 1:24 2:02 0:44 0:32

OPEN  (8) 1.2 km 11 C
1(51) 2(52) 3(47) 4(48) 5(34) 6(50) 7(53) 8(54) 9(35) 10(55) 11(100) Finish

1 103 Petru Alexa-Pop 22:02 1:57 3:11 8:20 10:09 12:17 15:19 16:25 17:17 17:54 20:47 21:39 22:02 11:05
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 1:57 1:14 5:09 1:49 2:08 3:02 1:06 0:52 0:37 2:53 0:52 0:23 *100

2 53 Kato Hauweele 25:41 3:57 4:37 7:59 10:38 13:38 17:37 19:42 20:39 21:29 24:01 25:12 25:41
Altius Brasov Brasov 3:57 0:40 3:22 2:39 3:00 3:59 2:05 0:57 0:50 2:32 1:11 0:29

3 54 Tibo Hauweele 27:35 6:03 6:35 9:43 12:32 15:39 19:35 21:43 22:37 23:30 26:03 27:09 27:35
Altius Brasov Brasov 6:03 0:32 3:08 2:49 3:07 3:56 2:08 0:54 0:53 2:33 1:06 0:26

4 55 Romeo Matei 32:41 8:41 10:31 17:12 18:20 22:15 24:52 28:16 28:52 29:33 31:09 32:18 32:41
Altius Brasov Brasov 8:41 1:50 6:41 1:08 3:55 2:37 3:24 0:36 0:41 1:36 1:09 0:23

5 64 Regina Ráduly 33:07 14:38 15:56 19:17 21:08 24:33 26:14 27:37 28:15 28:54 31:03 32:44 33:07
VSK Csíkszereda M Ciuc 14:38 1:18 3:21 1:51 3:25 1:41 1:23 0:38 0:39 2:09 1:41 0:23

6 44 Zsuzsa Heim 33:33 6:32 7:01 17:47 19:10 23:20 26:20 29:25 30:00 30:36 32:06 33:15 33:33
Orienter Târgu M Tg Mures 6:32 0:29 10:46 1:23 4:10 3:00 3:05 0:35 0:36 1:30 1:09 0:18

7 109 Adina Patras 37:24 4:43 6:23 11:57 14:06 18:53 22:34 27:43 29:21 30:42 34:35 36:54 37:24
Altius Brasov Brasov 4:43 1:40 5:34 2:09 4:47 3:41 5:09 1:38 1:21 3:53 2:19 0:30
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Pl Stno Name Time

OPEN  (8) 1.2 km 11 C (cont.)

1(51) 2(52) 3(47) 4(48) 5(34) 6(50) 7(53) 8(54) 9(35) 10(55) 11(100) Finish

8 110 Natalia Patras 39:37 4:56 6:35 11:54 14:19 18:53 23:22 27:42 29:36 30:44 34:41 37:07 39:37
Altius Brasov Brasov 4:56 1:39 5:19 2:25 4:34 4:29 4:20 1:54 1:08 3:57 2:26 2:30

ME  (20) 2.7 km 17 C
1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)

15(45) 16(46) 17(100) Finish

1 7 Loránd Vigh 14:25 1:04 2:11 2:25 3:44 4:21 5:00 6:12 6:45 8:28 8:53 9:08 9:58 10:23 11:13
TranSilva Cluj Cluj Napoca 1:04 1:07 0:14 1:19 0:37 0:39 1:12 0:33 1:43 0:25 0:15 0:50 0:25 0:50

12:09 12:31 14:12 14:25
0:56 0:22 1:41 0:13

2 83 Catalin Vadean 14:41 1:09 2:12 2:27 3:47 4:25 5:04 6:19 6:52 8:32 8:57 9:14 10:08 10:34 11:23
Stiinta Electros Baia Mare 1:09 1:03 0:15 1:20 0:38 0:39 1:15 0:33 1:40 0:25 0:17 0:54 0:26 0:49

12:25 12:46 14:29 14:41
1:02 0:21 1:43 0:12

3 4 Endre Jancsik 15:30 1:26 2:31 2:47 4:08 4:48 5:29 6:38 7:13 9:01 9:27 9:41 10:45 11:12 12:03
TranSilva Cluj Cluj Napoca 1:26 1:05 0:16 1:21 0:40 0:41 1:09 0:35 1:48 0:26 0:14 1:04 0:27 0:51

13:06 13:28 15:17 15:30
1:03 0:22 1:49 0:13

4 8 Szabolcs György 15:31 1:20 2:24 2:40 4:04 4:54 5:35 6:44 7:35 9:10 9:36 9:56 10:52 11:18 12:06
TranSilva Cluj Cluj Napoca 1:20 1:04 0:16 1:24 0:50 0:41 1:09 0:51 1:35 0:26 0:20 0:56 0:26 0:48

13:10 13:32 15:17 15:31
1:04 0:22 1:45 0:14

5 5 Ádám Vörös 15:59 1:20 2:31 2:45 4:14 4:52 5:35 6:56 7:33 9:22 9:50 10:04 11:04 11:31 12:22
TranSilva Cluj Cluj Napoca 1:20 1:11 0:14 1:29 0:38 0:43 1:21 0:37 1:49 0:28 0:14 1:00 0:27 0:51

13:28 13:50 15:45 15:59
1:06 0:22 1:55 0:14

6 84 Alexandru Biro 16:02 1:13 2:16 2:42 4:09 4:50 5:29 6:43 7:44 9:37 10:02 10:19 11:12 11:55 12:51
Stiinta Electros Baia Mare 1:13 1:03 0:26 1:27 0:41 0:39 1:14 1:01 1:53 0:25 0:17 0:53 0:43 0:56

13:50 14:12 15:50 16:02
0:59 0:22 1:38 0:12

7 6 Nándor Csis 16:05 1:12 2:17 2:34 4:08 4:47 5:37 6:56 7:39 9:21 9:55 10:11 11:06 11:35 12:29
TranSilva Cluj Cluj Napoca 1:12 1:05 0:17 1:34 0:39 0:50 1:19 0:43 1:42 0:34 0:16 0:55 0:29 0:54

13:33 13:54 15:52 16:05
1:04 0:21 1:58 0:13

8 40 Andrei Golovei 16:06 1:35 2:38 2:52 4:17 4:55 5:35 7:02 7:39 9:28 9:53 10:10 11:11 11:41 12:30
Sanatatea Ploies Ploiesti 1:35 1:03 0:14 1:25 0:38 0:40 1:27 0:37 1:49 0:25 0:17 1:01 0:30 0:49

13:33 13:59 15:53 16:06
1:03 0:26 1:54 0:13

9 92 George Emilian Minoiu 16:17 1:09 2:10 2:26 3:50 4:29 5:09 6:44 7:23 9:19 9:44 9:57 11:01 11:40 12:30
CS Universitatea Craiova 1:09 1:01 0:16 1:24 0:39 0:40 1:35 0:39 1:56 0:25 0:13 1:04 0:39 0:50

13:40 14:08 16:02 16:17
1:10 0:28 1:54 0:15

10 95 Tamás Bogya 16:31 1:14 2:26 2:56 4:25 5:06 5:49 7:00 8:04 9:57 10:23 10:42 11:41 12:13 13:04
CS Unirea Alba I Alba Iulia 1:14 1:12 0:30 1:29 0:41 0:43 1:11 1:04 1:53 0:26 0:19 0:59 0:32 0:51

14:06 14:30 16:18 16:31
1:02 0:24 1:48 0:13

11 93 Mihai Tîntar 16:32 2:32 3:35 3:48 5:03 5:40 6:18 7:24 7:59 9:46 10:11 10:25 11:17 11:46 13:00
CS Universitatea Craiova 2:32 1:03 0:13 1:15 0:37 0:38 1:06 0:35 1:47 0:25 0:14 0:52 0:29 1:14

14:00 14:22 16:20 16:32
1:00 0:22 1:58 0:12

12 62 Simion Suciu 17:16 1:20 2:27 2:43 4:19 5:06 6:01 7:17 8:08 10:04 10:31 10:48 11:52 12:23 13:17
VSK Csíkszereda M Ciuc 1:20 1:07 0:16 1:36 0:47 0:55 1:16 0:51 1:56 0:27 0:17 1:04 0:31 0:54

14:28 14:52 16:59 17:16
1:11 0:24 2:07 0:17

13 33 Gabriel Mahu 18:13 1:26 2:34 2:53 4:24 5:29 6:11 7:52 8:28 11:15 11:44 11:57 13:02 13:34 14:28
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 1:26 1:08 0:19 1:31 1:05 0:42 1:41 0:36 2:47 0:29 0:13 1:05 0:32 0:54

15:35 16:01 18:00 18:13
1:07 0:26 1:59 0:13

14 100 Zoltán Tóth 19:15 1:41 3:03 3:19 4:50 5:37 6:29 8:13 8:52 11:04 11:41 12:04 13:03 13:51 14:48
CS Garage Team Baia Mare 1:41 1:22 0:16 1:31 0:47 0:52 1:44 0:39 2:12 0:37 0:23 0:59 0:48 0:57

15:59 16:23 18:59 19:15
1:11 0:24 2:36 0:16

15 101 Alexandru Jantea 19:16 1:29 2:44 3:06 4:45 5:36 6:24 7:49 9:42 11:29 11:57 12:20 13:26 13:58 14:52
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 1:29 1:15 0:22 1:39 0:51 0:48 1:25 1:53 1:47 0:28 0:23 1:06 0:32 0:54

16:10 16:59 19:02 19:16
1:18 0:49 2:03 0:14

16 66 Zoltán Szép 19:47 1:25 4:50 5:06 6:35 7:19 8:04 9:50 10:44 12:26 12:58 13:16 14:14 14:44 15:45
VSK Csíkszereda M Ciuc 1:25 3:25 0:16 1:29 0:44 0:45 1:46 0:54 1:42 0:32 0:18 0:58 0:30 1:01

16:56 17:19 19:30 19:47 3:29
1:11 0:23 2:11 0:17 *45

17 104 Radu Urdea 20:48 1:31 2:52 3:09 5:01 5:52 6:43 8:30 9:17 11:43 12:17 12:34 13:53 14:34 15:43
Chimia Victoria Victoria 1:31 1:21 0:17 1:52 0:51 0:51 1:47 0:47 2:26 0:34 0:17 1:19 0:41 1:09

17:12 17:48 20:29 20:48
1:29 0:36 2:41 0:19

18 67 Hunor Gegö 21:04 2:01 4:03 4:22 6:42 7:32 8:19 9:28 10:06 12:06 12:35 12:52 13:58 14:32 15:42
VSK Csíkszereda M Ciuc 2:01 2:02 0:19 2:20 0:50 0:47 1:09 0:38 2:00 0:29 0:17 1:06 0:34 1:10

17:57 18:23 20:48 21:04
2:15 0:26 2:25 0:16
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Pl Stno Name Time

ME  (20) 2.7 km 17 C (cont.)

1(31) 2(32) 3(33) 4(34) 5(35) 6(36) 7(37) 8(38) 9(39) 10(40) 11(41) 12(42) 13(43) 14(44)
15(45) 16(46) 17(100) Finish

19 107 Robert Raduly 21:21 1:30 2:55 3:14 5:07 5:58 7:11 8:42 9:47 12:28 12:56 13:15 14:36 15:19 16:31
VSK Csíkszereda M Ciuc 1:30 1:25 0:19 1:53 0:51 1:13 1:31 1:05 2:41 0:28 0:19 1:21 0:43 1:12

17:55 18:23 21:03 21:21 21:03
1:24 0:28 2:40 0:18 *100

20 76 Mihály Bács 38:49 3:06 5:15 6:02 8:33 9:45 11:00 12:43 16:48 20:45 23:16 24:02 25:18 25:56 31:41
Fitnes Tribe Sf Gheorghe 3:06 2:09 0:47 2:31 1:12 1:15 1:43 4:05 3:57 2:31 0:46 1:16 0:38 5:45

34:06 34:50 38:18 38:49
2:25 0:44 3:28 0:31

WE  (16) 2.2 km 17 C
1(56) 2(49) 3(46) 4(45) 5(43) 6(42) 7(40) 8(39) 9(38) 10(50) 11(35) 12(34) 13(55) 14(48)

15(31) 16(47) 17(100) Finish

1 87 Andra Cecilia Anghel 16:55 1:43 2:24 3:03 3:26 5:01 5:27 6:23 6:51 9:21 10:27 11:25 12:06 12:45 13:44
CS Universitatea Craiova 1:43 0:41 0:39 0:23 1:35 0:26 0:56 0:28 2:30 1:06 0:58 0:41 0:39 0:59

14:38 15:43 16:40 16:55
0:54 1:05 0:57 0:15

2 28 Anca Stupu 19:40 2:07 2:53 3:37 3:59 6:11 6:45 7:38 8:11 11:32 12:17 13:12 14:03 14:52 16:10
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 2:07 0:46 0:44 0:22 2:12 0:34 0:53 0:33 3:21 0:45 0:55 0:51 0:49 1:18

17:18 18:19 19:22 19:40
1:08 1:01 1:03 0:18

3 82 Anca Deac 19:43 1:50 2:31 3:15 3:37 5:16 5:46 6:33 7:05 9:27 10:09 10:55 11:40 12:23 15:44
Stiinta Electros Baia Mare 1:50 0:41 0:44 0:22 1:39 0:30 0:47 0:32 2:22 0:42 0:46 0:45 0:43 3:21

17:24 18:21 19:25 19:43
1:40 0:57 1:04 0:18

4 81 Alexandra Roman 20:18 1:54 2:37 3:23 3:45 5:58 6:30 7:31 8:37 11:50 12:35 13:38 14:35 15:25 16:43
Stiinta Electros Baia Mare 1:54 0:43 0:46 0:22 2:13 0:32 1:01 1:06 3:13 0:45 1:03 0:57 0:50 1:18

17:53 18:57 20:02 20:18
1:10 1:04 1:05 0:16

4 88 Veronica Minoiu 20:18 1:58 3:18 4:09 4:36 6:27 6:58 7:54 8:31 11:25 12:23 13:20 14:08 14:50 16:05
CS Universitatea Craiova 1:58 1:20 0:51 0:27 1:51 0:31 0:56 0:37 2:54 0:58 0:57 0:48 0:42 1:15

18:00 18:59 20:01 20:18 17:01
1:55 0:59 1:02 0:17 *56

6 89 Marinela Piringiu 21:03 2:15 3:17 4:30 5:04 7:44 8:26 9:31 10:12 13:25 14:29 15:27 16:09 16:48 17:46
CS Universitatea Craiova 2:15 1:02 1:13 0:34 2:40 0:42 1:05 0:41 3:13 1:04 0:58 0:42 0:39 0:58

18:41 19:46 20:46 21:03
0:55 1:05 1:00 0:17

7 59 Daria Galateanu 21:40 1:54 2:41 4:03 4:29 6:41 7:17 8:49 9:49 12:35 13:17 14:13 15:12 16:13 17:39
VSK Csíkszereda M Ciuc 1:54 0:47 1:22 0:26 2:12 0:36 1:32 1:00 2:46 0:42 0:56 0:59 1:01 1:26

18:55 20:08 21:20 21:40
1:16 1:13 1:12 0:20

8 70 Nicoleta Papara 21:55 2:53 3:37 4:26 4:51 7:16 7:48 8:45 9:26 12:46 13:31 14:55 15:48 16:39 18:10
NA NA 2:53 0:44 0:49 0:25 2:25 0:32 0:57 0:41 3:20 0:45 1:24 0:53 0:51 1:31

19:25 20:28 21:37 21:55
1:15 1:03 1:09 0:18

9 12 Yana Bogya 22:22 2:02 2:52 3:44 4:09 6:20 6:53 8:00 8:37 12:16 13:11 14:18 15:45 17:09 18:33
TranSilva Cluj Cluj Napoca 2:02 0:50 0:52 0:25 2:11 0:33 1:07 0:37 3:39 0:55 1:07 1:27 1:24 1:24

19:45 20:50 22:02 22:22
1:12 1:05 1:12 0:20

10 61 Madalina Suciu 22:24 2:12 3:08 4:05 4:30 6:52 7:25 8:24 9:13 13:03 13:55 14:58 15:56 16:53 18:21
VSK Csíkszereda M Ciuc 2:12 0:56 0:57 0:25 2:22 0:33 0:59 0:49 3:50 0:52 1:03 0:58 0:57 1:28

19:40 20:52 22:06 22:24
1:19 1:12 1:14 0:18

11 39 Maria Tulban 22:48 2:04 2:56 3:51 4:17 7:10 7:43 8:32 9:32 12:38 13:49 14:55 16:03 16:57 18:44
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 2:04 0:52 0:55 0:26 2:53 0:33 0:49 1:00 3:06 1:11 1:06 1:08 0:54 1:47

19:57 21:22 22:31 22:48
1:13 1:25 1:09 0:17

12 108 Ingrid Muter 23:17 2:39 3:33 4:54 5:21 7:40 8:13 9:27 10:10 13:25 14:18 15:22 16:25 17:49 19:13
TranSilva Cluj Cluj Napoca 2:39 0:54 1:21 0:27 2:19 0:33 1:14 0:43 3:15 0:53 1:04 1:03 1:24 1:24

20:27 21:53 23:03 23:17
1:14 1:26 1:10 0:14

13 105 Cristina Cretu 24:16 3:27 4:14 6:34 6:55 9:37 10:09 11:04 11:43 14:50 15:55 17:07 18:00 18:53 20:28
Babarunca Sacele Sacele 3:27 0:47 2:20 0:21 2:42 0:32 0:55 0:39 3:07 1:05 1:12 0:53 0:53 1:35

21:42 22:50 23:59 24:16 5:20
1:14 1:08 1:09 0:17 *45

14 49 Klari Heim 24:41 2:06 3:00 4:03 4:55 7:17 7:48 8:49 10:15 14:52 15:53 16:52 17:54 18:51 20:15
Orienter Târgu M Tg Mures 2:06 0:54 1:03 0:52 2:22 0:31 1:01 1:26 4:37 1:01 0:59 1:02 0:57 1:24

21:48 23:12 24:22 24:41
1:33 1:24 1:10 0:19

15 71 Cristina Sabau 24:48 2:10 3:04 4:07 4:37 8:26 9:01 10:02 10:52 14:15 15:36 16:44 17:54 18:51 20:27
CSU Brasov Brasov 2:10 0:54 1:03 0:30 3:49 0:35 1:01 0:50 3:23 1:21 1:08 1:10 0:57 1:36

21:59 23:12 24:29 24:48
1:32 1:13 1:17 0:19

16 41 Ana Golovei 26:47 2:08 3:00 3:50 4:15 7:14 8:29 9:31 10:10 14:15 16:03 17:08 18:14 19:19 21:00
Galata Chisinau 2:08 0:52 0:50 0:25 2:59 1:15 1:02 0:39 4:05 1:48 1:05 1:06 1:05 1:41

23:31 25:16 26:31 26:47
2:31 1:45 1:15 0:16


